KOM200
Unmanaged Din-Rail Serial to Fiber Media Converter
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing)
MTBF
1,162,867 hrs

DescriptionModel
Accessories
Ordering Information
Please Select
Fast Ethernet Port
Model
KOM200-S-232/422 11
100Base-FX
Multi Mode
100Base-FX
Single Mode
36-72VDC
85-264VAC/
120-370VDC
Power Supply
1KOM200-M-232/422
--
-- 1
Fiber Connector
SC ST FC 9-36VDC 72-144VDC
KOM200-S-485/232 --1
1KOM200-M-485/232
--
-- --
KOM200-S-485/232A --1
1KOM200-M-485/232A
--
-- --
KOM200A-S-232 --1
1KOM200A-M-232
--
-- --
RS232 RS422 RS485